PRIJAVIM.S E

29. XCO SAMOBOR 2022 U23Elite

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO, datum:05.06.2022

U23+ELITE-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
0 DERRIEU Theo

0 HUNJAK Stjepan

0 KRAJNC Gregor

0 KONIAIEV Oleksandr
0 CANAL ADOLFO

0 LEONE Samuele

0 MARZANI Marco

0 ROTA Luciano

0 TRABALZA Alessio

1  AGOSTINELLI Alessio
2 BRAIDOT Daniele

3 MARKT Karl

4  GNEZDA Nace

5 BONETTO Edoardo

6 MARTINEZ AMANDO Galvan

7 RAGGL Gregor

8 BOSNJAK Fran

9  SYLVESTER Balazs
10 ZLE Blaz

11 BRANCATI Alberto
12 SENN Tobias

13 JEREB Tine

14 CASASOLA Manuel
15 GROS Raphaél

16 STARMAN Jaka

17 DOLENSEK AnZe
18 BRENESEL Nikola
19 DEMER David

20 MAVRIN Bozidar

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski
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U23+Elite
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U23+Elite
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U23+Elite
U23+Elite
U23+Elite

U23+Elite

Klub
MASSI BEAUMES DE VENISES
BK PRELOG
HORMANN SLOVENIJA BIK...
Ukraine National Team
TEAM TODESCO ASD
TEAM CICLI MANINI
TEAM CICLI MANINI
GITO SQUADRA CORSE
GITO SQUADRA CORSE
KTM PROTEK ELETTROSYSTEM
C.S. CARABINIERI
JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FAC...
MBK CRNI VRH
SUPERNOVA STIP FACTORY...
FAD-GIANT
JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR RAC...
BBK SISMIS
CUBE-CS8M&R
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
U.C. CAPRIVESI
VBC WALDSHUT-TIENGENY/ ...
MBK CRNI VRH
ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
MASSI BEAUMES DE VENISE
RAJD LJUBLJANA
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
MTB REPREZENTACIJA SRBIJE
MTB REPREZENTACIJA SRBIJE

BK MURA AVANTURA

Licenca
10068874832
10028437350
10008196783
10087695660
10011182060
10029422104
10023559563
10023559866
10033096582
10011133459
10006444723
10003917366
10017654586
10007423110
10009998458
10006801906
10058280008
10023646762
10017622860
10011064246
10046123581
10017649637
10030379471
10070086019
10017572542
10017647617
10079715994
10059255159

10092715008

St. krogov
2

3

Cas
00:00:00
1:04:28
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
1:25:08
1:27:20
1:31:07
1:32:17
1:32:44
1:33:33
1:34:43
1:35:21
1:37:20
1:38:24
1:38:30
1:38:31
1:42:29
1:26:44
1:27:31
1:29:41
1:31:03
1:31:07
1:36:10

1:41:09

Gap
LAP
LAP
LAP

LAP

+02:11.60
+05:59.16
+07:08.66
+07:35.71
+08:25.03
+09:34.65
+10:12.99
+12:11.33
+13:16.01
+13:22.18
+13:22.76
+17:21.13
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP

-1 LAP
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